Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

TM162JCAWG1
2 LD1, LD2 LED Smartled Green 570 nm 0603 OSRAM Opto
Semiconductors
LG L29K-G2J1-24-Z
1 LD3 LED Smartled 630 nm Red 0603 SMD OSRAM Opto
Semiconductors
LS L29K-G1J2-1-0-2-R18-Z
2 LD4, LD5 LED SS 5 mm 640 nm Red Diff. Kingbright Corp. WP7113LSRD
1 LD6 LED 2 X 1.2 mm Red/Green Wtr. Clr. SMD Kingbright Corp. APHBM2012SURKCGKC
1 Q1 MOSFET P-Ch G-S 12V SC-70-3 Vishay Siliconix SI1307EDL-T1-GE3
10 R1, R2, R23,
R24, R40, R41,
R43, R52, R31,
R34
DO NOT POPULATE - Res. 0603 SMD
2 R20, R42 Res. 1M Ohm 1/10W 1% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3EKF1004V
2 R27, R32 Res. 0 Ohm 1/10W 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3GEY0R00V
2 R28, R62 Res. 10k Ohm 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3GEYJ103V
25 R3, R4, R11,
R13, R15, R19,
R21, R22, R25,
R26, R29, R30,
R35, R37, R45,
R46, R47, R49,
R50, R51, R56,
R57, R59, R60,
R63
Res. 1k Ohm 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3GEYJ102V
5 R33, R36, R44,
R48, R58
Res. 4.7k Ohm 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3GEYJ472V
2 R38, R39 Res. 2.2k Ohm 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3GEYJ222V
1 R53 Res. 56 Ohm 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3GEYJ560V Digi-Key
P56GCT-ND
1 R54 Res. 510 Ohm 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3GEYJ511V Digi-Key
P510GCT-ND
9 R5, R6, R8,
R10, R12, R14,
R16, R17, R18
Res. 100 Ohm 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3GEYJ101V
4 R7, R9, R31,
R34
Res. 10 Ohm 1/10W 5% 0603 SMD Panasonic - ECG ERJ-3GEYJ100V
Note 1: The components listed in this Bill of Materials are representative of the PCB assembly. The released BOM
used in manufacturing uses all RoHS-compliant components.